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. Nazwisko Imie
Stomski Pawet
Kaniecki Dawid
Ryniec Bartosz
Kazimierski  Piotr
Mirecki Maciej
Wasik Marek
Wtodarczyk  Robert
Marzec Grzegorz
Jerzyna Jacek
Jaromin tukasz
Glaas Barttomiej
Pigtkowski Maksymilian
Pajer Tomasz
Baczkowski  Maciej
Rogacki Patryk
OlszewskKi Karol
Papelbon Roman
Bolewski Adrian
Mikrut Damian
Bladowski Roman
Sasak Oskar
Sergiel Damian
Kluszczynski Mariusz
Standarski Szymon
Katdowski tukasz
Standarski Karol
Reszkowski  Marcin
Sobczyk Piotr
ROZWADOW<SDARIUSZ
Janiszewski  Wojciech
Pikuta Michat

OGOLNOPOLSKI WYSCIG KOLARSKI O PUCHAR WOJTA GMINY BOBROWO.
Bobrowo 12.07.2020r.

Klub Miejscowosé
"GTR GOLUB-DOBIGolub-Dobrzyn

"LTM Masters Team"Radzyn Chetminski"

"Lumac WTR WioctWtoctawek
"GK Gryf Tczew"
"Lumac WTR WioctWioctawek
Elblag
"LTM Masters TeamRog6zno
"GK Gryf Tczew"
"Dolina Noteci RacirRézyny
"Olsztyn Road CyclitOlsztyn
"NEXUS Team" GDANSK
Torun
"LTM Masters TeamGdynia
"Polonia Bydgoszcz'"Biate Btota"
"GTR GOLUB-DOBITorun
"LUKS OLIMP JezevJezewo
"Bike U Up-TKJ Mat Grudzigdz
Golub-Dobrzyn
"AZS Poznan" Daszkowo
Brak GDANSK
"Lumac WTR WioctWitoctawek
"SISU OWB rowertoBydgoszcz
"Torun Multisport TeTorun
Rybno
"Nowa Wies"
Gdansk
Bydgoszcz
Przysiek
Wabrzezno
"TEAM MX SKORC:"Le$na Jania"
"LUKS Olimp Jezew Jezewo

"Karomet Team"

"Pruszcz Gdanski"

"Pruszcz Gdanski"

Dystans "Kategoria 1"

"66 km"
"66 km"
"66 km"
"66 km"
"66 km"
"66 km"
"66 km"
"66 km"
"66 km"
"66 km"
"66 km"
"66 km"
"66 km"
"66 km"
"66 km"
"66 km"
"66 km"
"66 km"
"66 km"
"66 km"
"66 km"
"66 km"
"66 km"
"66 km"
"66 km"
"66 km"
"66 km"
"66 km"
"66 km"
"66 km"
"66 km"

Strona 1

"Amatorzy(16-29lat) "
"Amatorzy(30-39lat) "
"Amatorzy(16-29lat) "
"Amatorzy(30-39lat) "
"Amatorzy(16-29lat) "
"Amatorzy(40-49lat) "
"Amatorzy(30-39lat) "
"Amatorzy(30-39lat) "
"Amatorzy(40-49lat) "
"Amatorzy(16-29lat) "
"Amatorzy(40-49lat) "
"Amatorzy(30-39lat) "
"Amatorzy(40-49lat) "
"Amatorzy(40-49lat) "
"Amatorzy(30-39lat) "
"Amatorzy(50-59lat) "
"Amatorzy(40-49lat) "
"Amatorzy(30-39lat) "
"Amatorzy(16-29lat) "
"Amatorzy(50-59lat) "
"Amatorzy(16-29lat) "
"Amatorzy(40-49lat) "
"Amatorzy(30-39lat) "
"Amatorzy(30-39lat) "
Amatorzy(16-29lat)

"Amatorzy(40-49lat) "
"Amatorzy(30-39lat) "
"Amatorzy(30-39lat) "
"Amatorzy(30-39lat) "
"Amatorzy(50-59lat) "
"Amatorzy(40-49lat) "

Wyscig AMATOR kat wiekowe

"Nr sta"Wynik 1 (10¢"Wynik 2 (102Wynik 3

82
43
89
144
31
140
151
8
32
85
110
185
22
234
76
30
188
36
47
213
23
78
159
147
68
196
54
187
160
10
20

00:30:48.05
00:30:47.36
00:30:47.83
00:30:47.73
00:31:59.59
00:31:59.73
00:32:00.44
00:32:01.42
00:32:00.05
00:32:01.31
00:32:00.18
00:32:01.43
00:32:01.87
00:32:00.50
00:32:00.27
00:32:00.53
00:32:01.09
00:32:01.27
00:32:02.05
00:32:03.48
00:32:00.23
00:32:04.25
00:32:02.65
00:32:02.45
00:32:02.04
00:31:59.66
00:32:05.45
00:32:06.28
00:32:01.51
00:32:05.00
00:32:04.95

01:01:57.79
01:01:58.25
01:01:57.76
01:01:58.31
01:05:10.95
01:05:11.34
01:05:11.44
01:05:12.03
01:05:11.00
01:05:13.45
01:05:11.51
01:05:12.59
01:05:12.62
01:05:11.51
01:05:11.85
01:05:11.16
01:05:11.95
01:05:10.59
01:05:14.36
01:05:12.66
01:05:09.67
01:05:12.71
01:05:12.42
01:05:14.77
01:05:11.60
01:05:12.28
01:05:14.99
01:05:13.77
01:05:11.48
01:05:15.23
01:05:15.15
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01:34:23.43
01:34:23.66
01:34:23.99
01:34:25.11
01:37:16.87
01:39:23.78
01:39:24.01
01:39:24.04
01:39:24.15
01:39:24.48
01:39:24.69
01:39:24.86
01:39:24.96
01:39:25.23
01:39:25.44
01:39:25.47
01:39:25.74
01:39:25.75
01:39:25.78
01:39:25.88
01:39:26.16
01:39:26.93
01:39:27.09
01:39:27.43
01:39:27.90
01:39:28.01
01:39:28.45
01:39:28.57
01:39:28.93
01:39:29.31
01:39:29.85



32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

Kurowski
Baczkowski
Tezycki
Furmaniak
Mydto
Jabtonski
Szewczuk
Jabs

Pelc

Bielski
Bfgzejczyk
Matuszewski
Molfa
Koztowski
Pyszora
Nawrocki

Lewandowski

Stachowski
Skiba

Gruszczynski

Kandyba
Miazgowicz
Grabowski
Zotgdek
Kwiatkowski
Kowalczyk
tukaszewski
Jedlinski
Kortas
Haredzki
Zander
Radach
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Kamil
Michat
Marcin
tukasz
Kazimierz
Mariusz
Patryk
Wojciech
Tomasz
Zbigniew
Piotr
Krzysztof
Marek
Marek
Ireneusz
Sergiusz
Krzysztof
Jarek
Pawet
Mateusz
Tomasz
Piotr
Edmunt
Marcin
Zbigniew
Jerzy
Adrian
Pawet
Pawet
Przemek
Ryszard
Stanistaw

OGOLNOPOLSKI WYSCIG KOLARSKI O PUCHAR WOJTA GMINY BOBROWO.
Bobrowo 12.07.2020r.

3Gravity Bydgoszcz
KORONOWO

Brak Skepe

NOTOJADZIM Piechcin

"Michelin BloomNet Olsztyn

"GTR Golub-Dobrzy Golub-Dobrzyn

Swiecie

Inowroctaw
"NEXUS Team" 81-574
"Gr.kol. GRYF TCZE Gdansk
"TTC Torun" Torun
"Bike U Up-TKJ Mat Grudzigdz
"Gr.kol.GRYF TCZE juszkowo
"KS Szosa Znin"  Znin
"LTM Masters TeamGrudzigdz

brak Stawiguda
Torun
Miastoaktywni.pl ~ Wabrzezno

"VO2Max MTB TearJuszkowo
"MOCNO W PRAW!(Ciechocin

Bydgoszcz
Torun
"Gr.kol.GRYF TCZE Pszczokki
MROZBIKE Chetmno
Znin
"KS Szosa Znin"  Znin

NOTOJADZIMKUJA Janikowo
NOTOJADZIEMKUJZnin
NOTOJADZIM Janikowo
NOTOJADZIM Mogilno
"G.K. GRYF-TCZEWSodertejle
NOTOJADZIM Janikowo

"66 km"
"66 km"
"66 km"
"66 km"
"66 km"
"66 km"
"66 km"
"66 km"
"66 km"
"66 km"
"66 km"
"66 km"
"66 km"
"66 km"
"66 km"
"66 km"
"66 km"
"66 km"
"66 km"
"66 km"
"66 km"
"66 km"
"66 km"
"66 km"
"66 km"
"66 km"
"66 km"
"66 km"
"66 km"
"66 km"
"66 km"
"66 km"

Strona 2

"Amatorzy(30-39lat) "
"Amatorzy(30-39lat) "
"Amatorzy(16-29lat) "
"Amatorzy(30-39lat) "
"Masters(60-69lat) "
"Amatorzy(40-49lat) "
"Amatorzy(16-29lat) "
"Amatorzy(50-59lat) "
"Amatorzy(50-59lat) "
"Masters(70+) "
"Amatorzy(40-49lat) "
"Amatorzy(60-69lat) "
"Masters(60-69lat) "
"Amatorzy(40-49lat) "
"Amatorzy(50-59lat) "
Amatorzy(50-59lat)
"Amatorzy(40-49lat) "
Amatorzy(40-49lat)
"Amatorzy(30-39lat) "
"Amatorzy(30-39lat) "
"Amatorzy(30-39lat) "
"Amatorzy(30-39lat) "
"Masters(70+) "
"Amatorzy(40-49lat) "
"Amatorzy(40-49lat) "
"Amatorzy(60-69lat) "
"Amatorzy(30-39lat) "
"Amatorzy(50-59lat) "
"Amatorzy(60-69lat) "
"Amatorzy(30-39lat) "
Masters(70+)
"Amatorzy(70+) "

96
16
66
102
861
19
65
80
182
881
132
26
836
198
92
173
248
25
45
63
179
244
831
117
49
190
41
176
94
158
822
217

00:32:03.34
00:32:04.08
00:32:02.74
00:32:06.06
00:32:03.03
00:32:03.76
00:32:03.76
00:34:30.01
00:34:29.61
00:34:30.76
00:34:30.87
00:34:30.40
00:34:29.97
00:34:30.56
00:34:29.89
00:32:02.33
00:34:30.92
00:34:30.89
00:32:00.82
00:32:04.34
00:34:43.38
00:36:39.81
00:36:40.18
00:37:44.44
00:37:44.37
00:37:43.65
00:38:25.39
00:38:25.02
00:38:24.22
00:38:23.18
00:38:24.81
00:38:24.65
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01:05:14.55
01:05:13.79
01:05:15.30
01:05:16.37
01:05:14.31
01:05:13.36
01:05:13.36
01:10:05.36
01:10:05.18
01:10:05.96
01:10:05.81
01:10:04.86
01:10:06.47
01:10:05.64
01:10:04.62
01:10:05.45
01:10:06.30
01:10:05.40
01:05:13.30
01:12:49.11
01:13:42.96
01:15:01.08
01:15:01.39
01:16:21.83
01:16:21.11
01:16:22.28
01:17:55.80
01:17:53.85
01:17:55.34
01:17:54.51
01:17:56.16
01:17:55.11
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01:39:29.88
01:39:38.14
01:39:39.11
01:39:40.45
01:39:43.87
01:39:58.01
01:44:01.07
01:46:04.70
01:46:07.53
01:46:08.23
01:46:09.04
01:46:09.88
01:46:10.22
01:46:10.67
01:46:11.02
01:46:12.16
01:46:12.55
01:46:15.05
01:46:28.85
01:51:36.12
01:53:18.86
01:53:29.47
01:53:30.88
01:55:52.70
01:55:53.11
01:55:53.98
01:57:22.46
01:57:22.79
01:57:23.69
01:57:24.75
01:57:25.05
01:57:25.89



64
65
66
67
68
69

Kornacki
Horemski
Tezycki
Michatowicz
Jaromin
Motylinski
Chmielewski
Kaminski
Machnio
Tokarski
Antowski
Pliszka
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tukasz
Marcin
Antoni
Darek
Tomasz
Krystian
tukasz
Bartosz
Adam
Rafat
Piotr
Rafat

OGOLNOPOLSKI WYSCIG KOLARSKI O PUCHAR WOJTA GMINY BOBROWO.
Bobrowo 12.07.2020r.

Brak Rynsk

"Google Pro Active [Pobiedziska

Brak Skepe

NOTOJADZIM Inowroctaw

"Olsztyn Road CycliiOlsztyn
Druzyny

"MOCNO W PRAW!(Golub-Dobrzyn

"GK Gryf Tczew"  Tczew

"GK Gryf Tczew" Tczew

brak "Jabtonowo Pom"

Brak Brodnica

Notojadzim Inowroclaw

"66 km"
"66 km"
"66 km"
"66 km"
"66 km"
"66 km"
"66 km"
"66 km"
"66 km"
"66 km"
"66 km"
"66 km"

Strona 3

"Amatorzy(30-39lat) "
"Amatorzy(40-49lat) "
Amatorzy(60-69lat)

"Amatorzy(50-59lat) "
"Amatorzy(40-49lat) "
"Amatorzy(30-39lat) "
"Amatorzy(30-39lat) "
"Amatorzy(30-39lat) "
"Amatorzy(30-39lat) "
Amatorzy(40-49lat)

"Amatorzy(30-39lat) "
"Amatorzy(40-49lat) "

101

70

155
135
17
229
289
100
15
44

00:38:22.75
00:39:42.58
00:39:42.43
00:39:45.39
00:41:40.96
00:41:58.47
00:32:00.72
00:32:01.10
00:32:00.89
00:37:44.55

Wyscig AMATOR kat wiekowe

01:17:54.17
01:21:47.11
01:21:47.31
01:21:48.67
01:24:14.94
01:24:24.10
01:01:27.07
01:05:13.27
01:05:12.36
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02:02:46.45
02:04:47.57
02:04:50.97
02:04:52.43
02:07:53.39
02:07:54.56
NK

NK

NK

NK

77

77
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