

**OGÓLNOPOLSKI WYŚCIG KOLARSKI O PUCHAR WÓJTA GMINY BOBROWO.  
Bobrowo 12.07.2020r.**

Wyścig AMATOR kat wiekowe

<b>Msc.</b>	<b>Nazwisko</b>	<b>Imię</b>	<b>Klub</b>	<b>Miejscowość</b>	<b>Dystans</b>	<b>"Kategoria 1"</b>	<b>"Nr sta"</b>	<b>Wynik 1 (104"</b>	<b>Wynik 2 (102"</b>	<b>Wynik 3</b>
1	Słomski	Paweł	"GTR GOLUB-DOBÍ	Golub-Dobrzyń	"66 km"	"Amatorzy(16-29lat)"	82	00:30:48.05	01:01:57.79	01:34:23.43
2	Kaniecki	Dawid	"LTM Masters Team"	Radzyń Chełmiński	"66 km"	"Amatorzy(30-39lat)"	43	00:30:47.36	01:01:58.25	01:34:23.66
3	Ryniec	Bartosz	"Lumac WTR Włocławek	Włocławek	"66 km"	"Amatorzy(16-29lat)"	89	00:30:47.83	01:01:57.76	01:34:23.99
4	Kazimierski	Piotr	"GK Gryf Tczew"	Pruszcz Gdański	"66 km"	"Amatorzy(30-39lat)"	144	00:30:47.73	01:01:58.31	01:34:25.11
5	Mirecki	Maciej	"Lumac WTR Włocławek	Włocławek	"66 km"	"Amatorzy(16-29lat)"	31	00:31:59.59	01:05:10.95	01:37:16.87
6	Wąsik	Marek		Elbląg	"66 km"	"Amatorzy(40-49lat)"	140	00:31:59.73	01:05:11.34	01:39:23.78
7	Włodarczyk	Robert	"LTM Masters Team"	Rogóźno	"66 km"	"Amatorzy(30-39lat)"	151	00:32:00.44	01:05:11.44	01:39:24.01
8	Marzec	Grzegorz	"GK Gryf Tczew"	Pruszcz Gdański	"66 km"	"Amatorzy(30-39lat)"	8	00:32:01.42	01:05:12.03	01:39:24.04
9	Jerzyna	Jacek	"Dolina Noteci Racin	Różyny	"66 km"	"Amatorzy(40-49lat)"	32	00:32:00.05	01:05:11.00	01:39:24.15
10	Jaromin	Łukasz	"Olsztyn Road Cyclir	Olsztyn	"66 km"	"Amatorzy(16-29lat)"	85	00:32:01.31	01:05:13.45	01:39:24.48
11	Glaas	Bartłomiej	"NEXUS Team"	GDAŃSK	"66 km"	"Amatorzy(40-49lat)"	110	00:32:00.18	01:05:11.51	01:39:24.69
12	Piątkowski	Maksymilian		Toruń	"66 km"	"Amatorzy(30-39lat)"	185	00:32:01.43	01:05:12.59	01:39:24.86
13	Pajer	Tomasz	"LTM Masters Team"	Gdynia	"66 km"	"Amatorzy(40-49lat)"	22	00:32:01.87	01:05:12.62	01:39:24.96
14	Bączkowski	Maciej	"Polonia Bydgoszcz"	"Białe Błota"	"66 km"	"Amatorzy(40-49lat)"	234	00:32:00.50	01:05:11.51	01:39:25.23
15	Rogacki	Patryk	"GTR GOLUB-DOBÍ	Toruń	"66 km"	"Amatorzy(30-39lat)"	76	00:32:00.27	01:05:11.85	01:39:25.44
16	Olszewski	Karol	"LUKS OLIMP Jęzew	Jęzewo	"66 km"	"Amatorzy(50-59lat)"	30	00:32:00.53	01:05:11.16	01:39:25.47
17	Papelbon	Roman	"Bike U Up-TKJ Mat	Grudziądz	"66 km"	"Amatorzy(40-49lat)"	188	00:32:01.09	01:05:11.95	01:39:25.74
18	Bolewski	Adrian		Golub-Dobrzyń	"66 km"	"Amatorzy(30-39lat)"	36	00:32:01.27	01:05:10.59	01:39:25.75
19	Mikrut	Damian	"AZS Poznań"	Daszkowo	"66 km"	"Amatorzy(16-29lat)"	47	00:32:02.05	01:05:14.36	01:39:25.78
20	Bładowski	Roman	Brak	GDAŃSK	"66 km"	"Amatorzy(50-59lat)"	213	00:32:03.48	01:05:12.66	01:39:25.88
21	Sasak	Oskar	"Lumac WTR Włocławek	Włocławek	"66 km"	"Amatorzy(16-29lat)"	23	00:32:00.23	01:05:09.67	01:39:26.16
22	Sergiel	Damian	"SISU OWB rowerto	Bydgoszcz	"66 km"	"Amatorzy(40-49lat)"	78	00:32:04.25	01:05:12.71	01:39:26.93
23	Kluszczyński	Mariusz	"Toruń Multisport Te	Toruń	"66 km"	"Amatorzy(30-39lat)"	159	00:32:02.65	01:05:12.42	01:39:27.09
24	Standarski	Szymon		Rybno	"66 km"	"Amatorzy(30-39lat)"	147	00:32:02.45	01:05:14.77	01:39:27.43
25	Kałdowski	Łukasz	"Karomet Team"	"Nowa Wieś"	"66 km"	Amatorzy(16-29lat)	68	00:32:02.04	01:05:11.60	01:39:27.90
26	Standarski	Karol		Gdańsk	"66 km"	"Amatorzy(40-49lat)"	196	00:31:59.66	01:05:12.28	01:39:28.01
27	Reszkowski	Marcin		Bydgoszcz	"66 km"	"Amatorzy(30-39lat)"	54	00:32:05.45	01:05:14.99	01:39:28.45
28	Sobczyk	Piotr		Przysiek	"66 km"	"Amatorzy(30-39lat)"	187	00:32:06.28	01:05:13.77	01:39:28.57
29	ROZWADOWSKI	DARIUSZ		Wąbrzeźno	"66 km"	"Amatorzy(30-39lat)"	160	00:32:01.51	01:05:11.48	01:39:28.93
30	Janiszewski	Wojciech	"TEAM MX SKÓRCZ"	"Leśna Jania"	"66 km"	"Amatorzy(50-59lat)"	10	00:32:05.00	01:05:15.23	01:39:29.31
31	Pikuła	Michał	"LUKS Olimp Jęzew	Jęzewo	"66 km"	"Amatorzy(40-49lat)"	20	00:32:04.95	01:05:15.15	01:39:29.85

**OGÓLNOPOLSKI WYŚCIG KOLARSKI O PUCHAR WÓJTA GMINY BOBROWO.  
Bobrowo 12.07.2020r.**

Wyścig AMATOR kat wiekowe

32	Kurowski	Kamil	3Gravity	Bydgoszcz	"66 km"	"Amatorzy(30-39lat) "	96	00:32:03.34	01:05:14.55	01:39:29.88
33	Bączkowski	Michał		KORONOWO	"66 km"	"Amatorzy(30-39lat) "	16	00:32:04.08	01:05:13.79	01:39:38.14
34	Tężycki	Marcin	Brak	Skępe	"66 km"	"Amatorzy(16-29lat) "	66	00:32:02.74	01:05:15.30	01:39:39.11
35	Furmaniak	Łukasz	NOTOJADZIM	Piechcin	"66 km"	"Amatorzy(30-39lat) "	102	00:32:06.06	01:05:16.37	01:39:40.45
36	Mydło	Kazimierz	"Michelin BloomNet	Olsztyn	"66 km"	"Masters(60-69lat) "	861	00:32:03.03	01:05:14.31	01:39:43.87
37	Jabłoński	Mariusz	"GTR Golub-Dobrzyń	Golub-Dobrzyń	"66 km"	"Amatorzy(40-49lat) "	19	00:32:03.76	01:05:13.36	01:39:58.01
38	Szewczuk	Patryk		Świecie	"66 km"	"Amatorzy(16-29lat) "	65	00:32:03.76	01:05:13.36	01:44:01.07
39	Jabs	Wojciech		Inowrocław	"66 km"	"Amatorzy(50-59lat) "	80	00:34:30.01	01:10:05.36	01:46:04.70
40	Pelc	Tomasz	"NEXUS Team"	81-574	"66 km"	"Amatorzy(50-59lat) "	182	00:34:29.61	01:10:05.18	01:46:07.53
41	Bielski	Zbigniew	"Gr.kol.GRYF TCZE	Gdańsk	"66 km"	"Masters(70+) "	881	00:34:30.76	01:10:05.96	01:46:08.23
42	Błącejczyk	Piotr	"TTC Toruń"	Toruń	"66 km"	"Amatorzy(40-49lat) "	132	00:34:30.87	01:10:05.81	01:46:09.04
43	Matuszewski	Krzysztof	"Bike U Up-TKJ Mat	Grudziądz	"66 km"	"Amatorzy(60-69lat) "	26	00:34:30.40	01:10:04.86	01:46:09.88
44	Molfa	Marek	"Gr.kol.GRYF TCZE	Juszkowo	"66 km"	"Masters(60-69lat) "	836	00:34:29.97	01:10:06.47	01:46:10.22
45	Kozłowski	Marek	"KS Szosa Żnin"	Żnin	"66 km"	"Amatorzy(40-49lat) "	198	00:34:30.56	01:10:05.64	01:46:10.67
46	Pyszora	Ireneusz	"LTM Masters Team	Grudziądz	"66 km"	"Amatorzy(50-59lat) "	92	00:34:29.89	01:10:04.62	01:46:11.02
47	Nawrocki	Sergiusz	brak	Stawiguda	"66 km"	Amatorzy(50-59lat)	173	00:32:02.33	01:10:05.45	01:46:12.16
48	Lewandowski	Krzysztof		Toruń	"66 km"	"Amatorzy(40-49lat) "	248	00:34:30.92	01:10:06.30	01:46:12.55
49	Stachowski	Jarek	Miastoaktywni.pl	Wąbrzeźno	"66 km"	Amatorzy(40-49lat)	25	00:34:30.89	01:10:05.40	01:46:15.05
50	Skiba	Paweł	"VO2Max MTB Tear	Juszkowo	"66 km"	"Amatorzy(30-39lat) "	45	00:32:00.82	01:05:13.30	01:46:28.85
51	Gruszczynski	Mateusz	"MOCNO W PRAW	Ciechocin	"66 km"	"Amatorzy(30-39lat) "	63	00:32:04.34	01:12:49.11	01:51:36.12
52	Kandyba	Tomasz		Bydgoszcz	"66 km"	"Amatorzy(30-39lat) "	179	00:34:43.38	01:13:42.96	01:53:18.86
53	Miazgowicz	Piotr		Toruń	"66 km"	"Amatorzy(30-39lat) "	244	00:36:39.81	01:15:01.08	01:53:29.47
54	Grabowski	Edmund	"Gr.kol.GRYF TCZE	Pszczółki	"66 km"	"Masters(70+) "	831	00:36:40.18	01:15:01.39	01:53:30.88
55	Żołądek	Marcin	MROZBIKE	Chełmno	"66 km"	"Amatorzy(40-49lat) "	117	00:37:44.44	01:16:21.83	01:55:52.70
56	Kwiatkowski	Zbigniew		Żnin	"66 km"	"Amatorzy(40-49lat) "	49	00:37:44.37	01:16:21.11	01:55:53.11
57	Kowalczyk	Jerzy	"KS Szosa Żnin"	Żnin	"66 km"	"Amatorzy(60-69lat) "	190	00:37:43.65	01:16:22.28	01:55:53.98
58	Łukaszewski	Adrian	NOTOJADZIMKUJA	Janikowo	"66 km"	"Amatorzy(30-39lat) "	41	00:38:25.39	01:17:55.80	01:57:22.46
59	Jedliński	Paweł	NOTOJADZIEMKUJ	Żnin	"66 km"	"Amatorzy(50-59lat) "	176	00:38:25.02	01:17:53.85	01:57:22.79
60	Kortas	Paweł	NOTOJADZIM	Janikowo	"66 km"	"Amatorzy(60-69lat) "	94	00:38:24.22	01:17:55.34	01:57:23.69
61	Harędzki	Przemek	NOTOJADZIM	Mogilno	"66 km"	"Amatorzy(30-39lat) "	158	00:38:23.18	01:17:54.51	01:57:24.75
62	Zander	Ryszard	"G.K. GRYF-TCZE	Sodertejle	"66 km"	Masters(70+)	822	00:38:24.81	01:17:56.16	01:57:25.05
63	Radach	Stanisław	NOTOJADZIM	Janikowo	"66 km"	"Amatorzy(70+) "	217	00:38:24.65	01:17:55.11	01:57:25.89

**OGÓLNOPOLSKI WYŚCIG KOLARSKI O PUCHAR WÓJTA GMINY BOBROWO.  
Bobrowo 12.07.2020r.**

Wyścig AMATOR kat wiekowe

64	Kornacki	Łukasz	Brak	Ryńsk	"66 km"	"Amatorzy(30-39lat) "	101	00:38:22.75	01:17:54.17	02:02:46.45
65	Horemski	Marcin	"Google Pro Active	EPobiedziska	"66 km"	"Amatorzy(40-49lat) "	6	00:39:42.58	01:21:47.11	02:04:47.57
66	Tężycki	Antoni	Brak	Skępe	"66 km"	Amatorzy(60-69lat)	70	00:39:42.43	01:21:47.31	02:04:50.97
67	Michałowicz	Darek	NOTOJADZIM	Inowrocław	"66 km"	"Amatorzy(50-59lat) "	3	00:39:45.39	01:21:48.67	02:04:52.43
68	Jaromin	Tomasz	"Olsztyn Road Cyclir	Olsztyn	"66 km"	"Amatorzy(40-49lat) "	155	00:41:40.96	01:24:14.94	02:07:53.39
69	Motyliński	Krystian		Drużyny	"66 km"	"Amatorzy(30-39lat) "	135	00:41:58.47	01:24:24.10	02:07:54.56
	Chmielewski	Łukasz	"MOCNO W PRAW	(Golub-Dobrzyń	"66 km"	"Amatorzy(30-39lat) "	17	00:32:00.72	01:01:27.07	NK
	Kamiński	Bartosz	"GK Gryf Tczew"	Tczew	"66 km"	"Amatorzy(30-39lat) "	229	00:32:01.10	01:05:13.27	NK
	Machnio	Adam	"GK Gryf Tczew"	Tczew	"66 km"	"Amatorzy(30-39lat) "	289	00:32:00.89	01:05:12.36	NK
	Tokarski	Rafał	brak	"Jabłonowo Pom"	"66 km"	Amatorzy(40-49lat)	100	00:37:44.55		NK
	Antowski	Piotr	Brak	Brodnica	"66 km"	"Amatorzy(30-39lat) "	15			???
	Pliszka	Rafał	Notojadzim	Inowrocław	"66 km"	"Amatorzy(40-49lat) "	44			???